About the Collection
Orbit Tables feature a round cast iron base with a circular steel column. The Orbit series is available in round,
square, or rectangle top shapes. Choose between 30" (dining), 36" (counter), or 42" (bar) height.
Standard Features
• Tops are available in square, round, or rectangular shapes
• Available top materials include solid wood in a variety of species and finishes or laminate top of your choosing
• Circular-shaped cast base with circular steel column
• Adjustable glides
Options & Accessories
Purse Shelf: Vintee Surfaces – Additional Lead Time 121 $250 List
Table-Flip Mechanism 121 $140/Base
Table Connectors 121 $75/Connection
Light Distressing 121 Call for Quote
Heavy Distressing 121 Call for Quote
Required to Order
1. Model Number and Description
2. Wood or Laminate Top Finish
3. Table Top Edge Profile
4. Table Base Finish
5. Options, if selected (above)
Example:
OR-24-24-SQ-36, Table, Orbit, OR, 24-24, Square Shape, Counter Height, Solid Wood Top, Maple, Eased Edge, Olive Green Base & Column
Notes & Tips
* Assembly required
* High gloss or low gloss clear coat not available
ORBIT TABLES
124 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Round Orbit Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 30" OR-24-24-RD-30 745 1455 1630 416 519 585 964 46
30" dia. 30" OR-30-30-RD-30 992 1739 1947 480 622 791 1198 59
36" dia. 30" OR-36-36-RD-30 1324 2101 2354 607 783 1068 1508 74
42" dia. 30" OR-42-42-RD-30 1730 2545 2850 792 926 1544 2032 104
48" dia. 30" OR-48-48-RD-30 2278 3345 3747 920 1154 1801 2333 127
36" High, Round Orbit Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" OR-24-24-RD-36 830 1540 1715 501 604 670 1049
30" dia. 36" OR-30-30-RD-36 1077 1824 2032 565 707 876 1283
36" dia. 36" OR-36-36-RD-36 1409 2186 2439 692 868 1153 1593
42" dia. 36" OR-42-42-RD-36 1815 2630 2935 877 1011 1629 2117
48" dia. 36" OR-48-48-RD-36 2363 3430 3832 1005 1239 1886 2418
36" High, Round Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 36" OR-24-24-RD-36-FR 915 1625 1800 586 689 755 1134
30" dia. 36" OR-30-30-RD-36-FR 1162 1909 2117 650 792 961 1368
36" dia. 36" OR-36-36-RD-36-FR 1494 2271 2524 777 953 1238 1678
42" dia. 36" OR-42-42-RD-36-FR 1900 2715 3020 962 1096 1714 2202
48" dia. 36" OR-48-48-RD-36-FR 2448 3515 3917 1090 1324 1971 2503
42" High, Round Orbit Table Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" OR-24-24-RD-42 830 1540 1715 501 604 670 1049
30" dia. 42" OR-30-30-RD-42 1077 1824 2032 565 707 876 1283
36" dia. 42" OR-36-36-RD-42 1409 2186 2439 692 868 1153 1593
42" dia. 42" OR-42-42-RD-42 1815 2630 2935 877 1011 1629 2117
48" dia. 42" OR-48-48-RD-42 2363 3430 3832 1005 1239 1886 2418
42" High, Round Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
Dia. H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" dia. 42" OR-24-24-RD-42-FR 915 1625 1800 586 689 755 1134
30" dia. 42" OR-30-30-RD-42-FR 1162 1909 2117 650 792 961 1368
36" dia. 42" OR-36-36-RD-42-FR 1494 2271 2524 777 953 1238 1678
42" dia. 42" OR-42-42-RD-42-FR 1900 2715 3020 962 1096 1714 2202
48" dia. 42" OR-48-48-RD-42-FR 2448 3515 3917 1090 1324 1971 2503
ORBIT TABLES — ROUND TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 125
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Square Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 30" OR-24-24-SQ-30 726 1437 1609 416 519 687 712 46
30" 30" 30" OR-30-30-SQ-30 964 1706 1910 480 622 769 822 69
36" 36" 30" OR-36-36-SQ-30 1324 2101 2354 607 783 990 1108 85
42" 42" 30" OR-42-42-SQ-30 1679 2485 2783 792 926 1232 1631 126
36" High, Square Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" OR-24-24-SQ-36 811 1522 1694 501 604 772 797
30" 30" 36" OR-30-30-SQ-36 1049 1791 1995 565 707 854 907
36" 36" 36" OR-36-36-SQ-36 1409 2186 2439 692 868 1075 1193
42" 42" 36" OR-42-42-SQ-36 1764 2570 2868 877 1011 1317 1716
36" High, Square Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 36" OR-24-24-SQ-36-FR 896 1607 1779 586 689 857 882
30" 30" 36" OR-30-30-SQ-36-FR 1134 1876 2080 650 792 939 992
36" 36" 36" OR-36-36-SQ-36-FR 1494 2271 2524 777 953 1160 1278
42" 42" 36" OR-42-42-SQ-36-FR 1849 2655 2953 962 1096 1402 1801
42" High, Square Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" OR-24-24-SQ-42 811 1522 1694 501 604 772 797
30" 30" 42" OR-30-30-SQ-42 1049 1791 1995 565 707 854 907
36" 36" 42" OR-36-36-SQ-42 1409 2186 2439 692 868 1075 1193
42" 42" 42" OR-42-42-SQ-42 1764 2570 2868 877 1011 1317 1716
42" High, Square Orbit Table With
Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 24" 42" OR-24-24-SQ-42-FR 896 1607 1779 586 689 857 882
30" 30" 42" OR-30-30-SQ-42-FR 1134 1876 2080 650 792 939 992
36" 36" 42" OR-36-36-SQ-42-FR 1494 2271 2524 777 953 1160 1278
42" 42" 42" OR-42-42-SQ-42-FR 1849 2655 2953 962 1096 1402 1801
ORBIT TABLES — SQUARE TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
126 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 30" OR-24-30-RT-30 833 1558 1746 443 632 674 704 61
24" 36" 30" OR-24-36-RT-30 963 1811 2027 503 649 696 827 67
30" 36" 30" OR-30-36-RT-30 1258 2087 2337 572 665 755 1334
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" OR-24-30-RT-36 918 1643 1831 528 717 759 789
24" 36" 36" OR-24-36-RT-36 1048 1896 2112 588 734 781 912
30" 36" 36" OR-30-36-RT-36 1343 2172 2422 657 750 840 1419
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 36" OR-24-30-RT-36-FR 1003 1728 1916 613 802 731 874
24" 36" 36" OR-24-36-RT-36-FR 1133 1981 2197 673 819 826 997
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" OR-24-30-RT-42 918 1643 1831 528 717 759 789
24" 36" 42" OR-24-36-RT-42 1048 1896 2112 588 734 781 912
30" 36" 42" OR-30-36-RT-42 1343 2172 2422 657 750 840 1419
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 30" 42" OR-24-30-RT-42-FR 1003 1728 1916 613 802 844 874
24" 36" 42" OR-24-36-RT-42-FR 1133 1981 2197 673 819 866 997
ORBIT TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 127
24" 42"" 36" OR-24-42-RT-36-FR 1428 2257 2507 742 835 925 1504
24" 42" 42" OR-24-42-RT-42-FR 1428 2257 2507 742 835 925 1504
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
30" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 30" OR-24-42-RT-30 1104 1952 2187 530 732 753 921 73
24" 48" 30" OR-24-48-RT-30 1225 2067 2315 572 774 802 1027
24" 60" 30" OR-24-60-RT-30 1689 2404 2692 810 1065 1109 1399
24" 72" 30" OR-24-72-RT-30 1908 2742 3071 884 1149 1114 1586
30" 42" 30" OR-30-42-RT-30 1271 2152 2410 596 770 867 982
30" 48" 30" OR-30-48-RT-30 1401 2305 2582 634 841 920 1129
30" 60" 30" OR-30-60-RT-30 1963 2829 3168 930 1138 1306 1693
30" 72" 30" OR-30-72-RT-30 2238 3258 3648 1009 1256 1472 1928
36" 60" 30" OR-36-60-RT-30 2238 3258 3648 1000 1251 1472 1928
36" 72" 30" OR-36-72-RT-30 2568 3772 4224 1096 1301 1673 2207
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 36" OR-24-42-RT-36 1274 2122 2357 700 902 923 1091
24" 48" 36" OR-24-48-RT-36 1395 2237 2485 742 944 972 1197
24" 60" 36" OR-24-60-RT-36 1859 2574 2862 980 1235 1279 1569
24" 72" 36" OR-24-72-RT-36 2078 2912 3241 1054 1319 1284 1756
30" 42" 36" OR-30-42-RT-36 1441 2322 2580 766 940 1037 1152
30" 48" 36" OR-30-48-RT-36 1571 2475 2752 804 1011 1090 1299
30" 60" 36" OR-30-60-RT-36 2133 2999 3338 1100 1308 1476 1863
30" 72" 36" OR-30-72-RT-36 2408 3428 3818 1179 1426 1642 2098
36" 60" 36" OR-36-60-RT-36 2408 3428 3818 1170 1421 1642 2098
36" 72" 36" OR-36-72-RT-36 2738 3942 4394 1266 1471 1843 2377
36" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases and Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 60" 36" OR-24-60-RT-36-FR 2029 2744 3032 1150 1405 1449 1739
24" 72" 36" OR-24-72-RT-36-FR 2248 3082 3411 1224 1489 1454 1926
30" 60" 36" OR-30-60-RT-36-FR 2303 3169 3508 1270 1478 1646 2033
30" 72" 36" OR-30-72-RT-36-FR 2578 3598 3988 1349 1596 1812 2268
36" 60" 36" OR-36-60-RT-36-FR 2578 3598 3988 1340 1591 1812 2268
36" 72" 36" OR-36-72-RT-36-FR 2908 4112 4564 1436 1641 2013 2547
ORBIT TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
128 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 3/9/2026
Solid Wood
Table Edge Options
Laminate
Table Top Edge Options
Eased Bullnose WF6 Vintee 3MM
IPWF6
IPWFlat
WD6
WD1
Description Top Size $ List Price Unpkgd.
Wgt. #
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 42" 42" OR-24-42-RT-42 1274 2122 2357 700 902 923 1091
24" 48" 42" OR-24-48-RT-42 1395 2237 2485 742 944 972 1197
24" 60" 42" OR-24-60-RT-42 1859 2574 2862 980 1235 1279 1569
24" 72" 42" OR-24-72-RT-42 2078 2912 3241 1054 1319 1284 1756
30" 42" 42" OR-30-42-RT-42 1441 2322 2580 766 940 1037 1152
30" 48" 42" OR-30-48-RT-42 1571 2475 2752 804 1011 1090 1299
30" 60" 42" OR-30-60-RT-42 2133 2999 3338 1100 1308 1476 1863
30" 72" 42" OR-30-72-RT-42 2408 3428 3818 1179 1426 1642 2098
36" 60" 42" OR-36-60-RT-42 2408 3428 3818 1170 1421 1642 2098
36" 72" 42" OR-36-72-RT-42 2738 3942 4394 1266 1471 1843 2377
42" High, Rectangular Orbit Table
With Two Bases and Foot Ring
W L H Model # Maple Hickory,
White Oak
Walnut,
Mixed Woods Vinyl Edgeband Laminate
Overlay
Wood
Edges
24" 60" 42" OR-24-60-RT-42-FR 2029 2744 3032 1150 1405 1449 1739
24" 72" 42" OR-24-72-RT-42-FR 2248 3082 3411 1224 1489 1454 1926
30" 60" 42" OR-30-60-RT-42-FR 2303 3169 3508 1270 1478 1646 2033
30" 72" 42" OR-30-72-RT-42-FR 2578 3598 3988 1349 1596 1812 2268
36" 60" 42" OR-36-60-RT-42-FR 2578 3598 3988 1340 1591 1812 2268
36" 72" 42" OR-36-72-RT-42-FR 2908 4112 4564 1436 1641 2013 2547
ORBIT TABLES — RECTANGULAR TABLES - 30", 36", 42" HIGH
3/9/2026 WWW.GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 1.616.774.0561 CUSTOMERCARE@GRANDRAPIDSCHAIR.COM 129